R
o
ta
ry P
o
te
n
tio

10.2 Kgf  10Sec
50gf.cm~200gf .cm
HOW TO ORDER
G28E- 15P
Model Series Pulse and Detent
15P: 15Pulse with 30 Detents
1. 28mm size rotary encoder for microscopic
2. Ring type rotary encoder
3. Incremental type
 current circuits used in electronic equipment
●  Home application
●  Automobile audio
♦ G28E-15P
G28E
2- 1.5
BCA
BCA
 1.45
5
1
0
.1
5
1
6
.0
1
0
.1
5
27.3
1
6
3- 1.0
 2
1
.6
1.5
23.0
2
3
.0
18
4-2.53-4.0
3-7.5
4.03.5
2
.5
17
10.75
3-  20.4
120°
120°